Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
53
www.vectorelect.com 800-423-5659
ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY, INC.
Vectorbord
®
Vectorbord® general purpose pre-punched insulating punchboard is available in standard grid patterns shown below
for assembling circuit components.  Standard thickness is 1/16”(.062”) except as noted.  Vectorbord® is available in
FR4 epoxy glass, FR2 phenolic, CEM-1 epoxy glass composite and FR-4, HiTg 200oC laminate (NEW). Vectorbord®
listed below is copper clad or unclad only.  For 12” x 12” unpunched panels see pattern X at end of listing.
Selection of terminals and other accessories located on Page 73 .  For a complete product list see Web page.
Pattern
G
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
H
H
H
H
H
H
M
M
M
Q
T
X
X
X
X
Part. No.
85G42WE
32P15WE
59P44-032
64P44WE
64P44XXXP
64P44
84P44WE
169P44C1
169P44
169P44XXXP
169P44WEC1
169P44WEC2
169P44WE
169P59-032
169P59-047
169P59C1
169P59XXXP
169P79WE
169P79
169P84
169P84C1
169P84HT
169P84HTC2
64P44HT
169P84WE
169P84WEC1
349P84
169P99
169P99WE
85H48WE
170H48WE-032
170H48WE
85H85WE
170H85WE
155H175WE
126M76-032
336M76-032
336M76-032C1
47Q78WE
17T36WE
12X12WE
12X12WEC1
12X12C1
12X12C2
Width
8.50”
40mm
(1.575”)
4.50”
4.50”
4.50”
4.50”
4.50”
4.50”
4.50”
4.50”
4.50”
4.50”
4.50”
6.00”
6.00”
6.00”
6.00”
8.00”
8.00”
8.50”
8.50”
8.50”
8.50”
4.50”
8.50”
8.50”
8.50”
10.00”
10.00”
4.80”
4.80”
4.80”
8.50”
8.50”
16.00”
4.00”
4.00”
4.00”
100mm
(3.94”)
3.00”
12.00”
12.00”
12.00”
12.00”
Length
17.00”
84mm
(3.307”)
6.00”
6.50”
6.50”
6.50”
8.50”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
17.00”
6.50”
17.00”
17.00”
35.00”
17.00”
17.00”
8.50”
17.00”
17.00”
8.50”
17.00”
18.00”
6.50”
17.00”
17.00”
160mm
(6.30”)
6.00”
12.00”
12.00”
12.00”
12.00”
Thick
0.062”
0.062”
0.031”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.031”
0.047”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.032”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.037”
0.037”
0.037”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
Hole
0.062”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.042”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.062”
0.025”
0.025”
0.025”
0.6mm
(.025”)
0.067”
None
None
None
None
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR2 Phenolic
CEM-1 Epoxy Glass Composite
FR4 Epoxy Glass
CEM-1 Epoxy Glass Composite,1oz. unplated copper, 1 side
CEM-1 Epoxy Glass Composite
FR2 Phenolic
FR4 Epoxy Glass, 1oz. unplated copper, 1 side
FR4 Epoxy Glass, 1oz. unplated copper, 2 sides
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
CEM-1 Epoxy Glass Composite,1oz. unplated copper, 1 side
FR2 Phenolic
FR4 Epoxy Glass
CEM-1 Epoxy Glass Composite
CEM-1 Epoxy Glass Composite
CEM-1 Epoxy Glass Composite,1oz. unplated copper, 1 side
FR-4, HiTg 200
o
C, no copper
FR-4, HiTg 200
o
C, 1oz. unplated copper, 2 sides
FR-4, HiTg 200
o
C, no copper
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass, 1oz. unplated copper, 1 side
CEM-1 Epoxy Glass Composite
CEM-1 Epoxy Glass Composite
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass, 1oz. unplated copper, 1 side
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass
FR4 Epoxy Glass, 1oz. unplated copper, 1 side
CEM-1 Epoxy Glass Composite,1oz. unplated copper, 1 side
CEM-1 Epoxy Glass Composite,1oz. unplated copper, 2 side
Material Description
V
e
c
to
r
b
o
r
d
®
CATALOG 127 backup:CATALOG 126.qxd  5/16/2011  11:02 AM  Page 53